

<h1 style="color: red;">BRESLAU 500</h1> <h2 style="color: blue;">PRELIMINARY ITINERARY</h2>	SUBCATEGORY: <b>CROSS COUNTRY</b> DAYS: <b>3</b> DATES: <b>29.06.2018 – 01.07.2018</b>
--	--

LEG 1 - ENDURO / ATV - 29.06.2018				
SECTION	LOCATION	SS	Liaison	Total
		dist.	dist.	dist.
CON 1	Camp 1 - Prestart		0.60	0.60
<b>SS 1</b>	<b>Dretyn - Kawcze</b>	<b>101.00</b>		<b>101.60</b>
LS 1	Kawcze - Refuel - Dobrociechy		37.70	139.30
<b>SS 2</b>	<b>Dobrociechy - Buszynko Pierwsze</b>	<b>72.50</b>		<b>211.80</b>
LS 2	Buszynko Pierwsze - Check out (Camp 1)		48.50	260.30
<b>LEG 1 - TOTAL:</b>		<b>173.50</b>	<b>86.80</b>	<b>211.80</b>
LEG 1 - SSV / CARS / TRUCKS - 29.06.2018				
SECTION	LOCATION	SS	Liaison	Total
		dist.	dist.	dist.
CON 1	Camp 1 - Prestart		0.60	0.60
<b>SS 1</b>	<b>Dretyn - Trzcinnno</b>	<b>132.00</b>		<b>132.60</b>
LS 1	Trzcinnno - Check out (Camp 1)		4.40	137.00
<b>LEG 1 - TOTAL:</b>		<b>132.00</b>	<b>5.00</b>	<b>137.00</b>
LEG 2 - ENDURO / ATV - 30.06.2018				
SECTION	LOCATION	SS	Liaison	Total
		dist.	dist.	dist.
LS 1	Camp 1 (Prestart) - Miastko (Show Start)		15.00	15.00
LS 2	Miastko (Show Start) - Pasieka		2.60	17.60
<b>SS 1</b>	<b>Pasieka - Drezno</b>	<b>74.20</b>		<b>91.80</b>
LS 3	Drezno - Gwda Mala		19.50	111.30
<b>SS 2</b>	<b>Gwda Mala - Drawien</b>	<b>72.40</b>		<b>183.70</b>
CON 1	Drawien - Camp 2		94.40	278.10
CON 2	Camp 2 - Drawsko Polygon		8.40	286.50
<b>SS 3</b>	<b>Drawsko Polygon - Drawsko Polygon</b>	<b>46.60</b>		<b>333.10</b>
LS 4	Drawsko Polygon - Check out (Camp 2)		48.50	381.60
<b>LEG 2 - TOTAL:</b>		<b>193.20</b>	<b>188.40</b>	<b>381.60</b>

## SPONSORS



## RESPECTED PARTNERS



# BRESLAU 500

## PRELIMINARY ITINERARY

 SUBCATEGORY: **CROSS COUNTRY**

 DAYS: **3**

 DATES: **29.06.2018 – 01.07.2018**

LEG 2 - SSV / CARS / TRUCKS - 30.06.2018				
SECTION	LOCATION	SS	Liaison	Total
		dist.	dist.	dist.
LS 1	Camp 1 (Prestart) - Miastko (Show Start)		15.00	15.00
LS 2	Miastko (Show Start) - Pasieka		2.60	17.60
<b>SS 1</b>	<b>Pasieka - Drezno</b>	<b>110.00</b>		<b>127.60</b>
LS 3	Drezno - Gwda Mala		19.50	147.10
<b>SS 2</b>	<b>Gwda Mala - Drawien</b>	<b>72.40</b>		<b>219.50</b>
CON 1	Drawien - Camp 2		94.40	313.90
CON 2	Camp 2 - Drawsko Polygon		8.40	322.30
<b>SS 3</b>	<b>Drawsko Polygon - Drawsko Polygon</b>	<b>48.40</b>		<b>370.70</b>
LS 4	Drawsko Polygon - Check out (Camp 2)		48.50	419.20
<b>LEG 2 - TOTAL:</b>		<b>230.80</b>	<b>188.40</b>	<b>419.20</b>
LEG 3 - ENDURO / ATV - 01.07.2018				
SECTION	LOCATION	SS	Liaison	Total
		dist.	dist.	dist.
CON 1	Camp 2 - Prestart		7.90	7.90
<b>SS 1</b>	<b>Drawsko Polygon - Drawsko Polygon</b>	<b>99.30</b>		<b>107.20</b>
LS 1	Service		3.80	111.00
<b>SS 2</b>	<b>Drawsko Polygon - Drawsko Polygon</b>	<b>61.60</b>		<b>172.60</b>
<b>LEG 3 - TOTAL:</b>		<b>160.90</b>	<b>11.70</b>	<b>172.60</b>
LEG 3 - SSV / CARS / TRUCKS - 01.07.2018				
SECTION	LOCATION	SS	Liaison	Total
		dist.	dist.	dist.
CON 1	Camp 2 - Prestart		10.30	10.30
<b>SS 1</b>	<b>Drawsko Polygon - Drawsko Polygon</b>	<b>99.00</b>		<b>109.30</b>
LS 1	Service		3.50	112.80
<b>SS 2</b>	<b>Drawsko Polygon - Drawsko Polygon</b>	<b>60.40</b>		<b>173.20</b>
<b>LEG 3 - TOTAL:</b>		<b>159.40</b>	<b>13.80</b>	<b>173.20</b>
		<b>SS</b>	<b>Liaison</b>	<b>Total</b>
<b>ENDURO / ATV - TOTAL:</b>		<b>527.60</b>	<b>286.90</b>	<b>814.5</b>
<b>SSV / CARS / TRUCKS - TOTAL:</b>		<b>522.20</b>	<b>207.20</b>	<b>729.4</b>

## SPONSORS



## RESPECTED PARTNERS

